Royal 3inc.

Bill to:

TRANZIT EXPRESS INC

- ,
- ,

,

Invoice Date: 01/22/2024 Invoice #: 4019 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 02/22/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/19/2024		3501 Fruit Ridge Ave NW suite c, Walker, MI 49544, USA - 380 Fort Argyle Road, Savannah, GA 31419, USA			
			1	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00

TOTAL	
\$3,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Carrier: Zigi Freight DBA Royal 3 Inc

Attention: George Pavkovic

Equip. Req.: Van 53

Tranzit Express Inc. 242 W Main St. PMB 230 Hendersonville, TN 37075 USA Tel: (615) 551-0080 Fax: (615) 551-0200

dispatch@tranzitexpress.com

Shipment 1			PRO-3766
Pickup Date:	Jan 19, 2024	Delivery Date:	Jan 22, 2024
Commodity:	Conveyor Equipment (1026); pallets; 35,000.00 lb	s; 53.00 (L) x 8.00 (W	/) x 8.00 (H)
Shipper:	MHS COnveyor 3501 Fruit Ridge Ave. NW Suite C Walker, MI 49544 Don Weeks, (616) 822-4007	Consignee:	Maersk Warehousing & Distrubution, LLC 380 Arglyle Rd Savannah, GA 31419 (919) 369-4912
Ship Ref #:	Plck Up Number:1227848	Consignee Ref #:	Plck Up Number:1227848
Pickup Note:	First Come/First Served on Pickup and delivery. Rates are all Inclusive. Weight and Length is an estimate and could vary. Freight Carrier could be subject to penalty for no show/or late show. Truck will not receive a TONU unless they are on Premises or Checked In. Must have a Class A CDL. Pickup number is Don Weeks. Mandatory photos after loaded. Required photo of Truck Door information. Pick Up Number 1227848.	Delivery Note:	Contact: Robert Pinkus 919-369-4912

In case of delays or problems, please call Cole Lumley at (615) 551-0090

Charge Descrip	tion			Amount
Freight Charge E	kpense			\$3,000.00
change of pickup	address to walker, mi			\$50.00
USD Total	(All Inclusive Rate - INCL FU	EL SURCHARGES)		<u>\$3,050.00</u>
Signature:	George Pavkovic	Date:	01-19-2024	
Carrier Pro#:		Driver's Cell:	612 222 5297	
ETA for Pickup	01:30 PM	Truck & Trailer #:	720/289477	
Driver Name:	Ali Abdirahman	Driver Phone:	612 222 5297	

PLEASE SIGN and fax back to (615) 551-0200 or email to cole@tranzitexpress.com

PLEASE SEND ALL SIGNED DOCUMENTS: ACCOUNTING@TRANZITEXPRESS.COM OR FAX TO: (615) 551-0200

1. Carrier represents and warrants that the driver assigned by Carrier to transport this shipment has sufficient hours of service available to pick up and deliver this shipment in accordance with any delivery requirement without violating the FMCS Regulations.

2. Tranzit Express, Inc. MUST be notified of any changes in shipment size, prior to the driver leaving the pickup point.

TRIP-4019



Tranzit Express Inc. 242 W Main St. PMB 230 Hendersonville, TN 37075 USA Tel: (615) 551-0080 Fax: (615) 551-0200

3. This shipment is moving pursuant to terms of the Transportation Contact entered into between Carrier and Tranzit Express, Inc., their affiliates, and Tranzit Express, Inc. Carrier Terms and Conditions. Authorized personnel must read, sign, and return this document immediately. This will serve as an acknowledgment of your company's agreement to perform the transportation service pursuant to the instructions set forth above. Failure to comply with the terms of service may result in the chargeback of any cost incurred by Tranzit Express, Inc. or its affiliates as a result of failure to your company.

4. Deviation from these rates must be approved in writing and signed by both carrier and Tranzit Express, Inc. A copy of signed approval must accompany freight billing presented to Tranzit Express, Inc.

5. Carrier agrees to call Tranzit Express, Inc. when the load has been picked up and again when it is delivered or in the event of a delay for whatever reason.

6. This rate agreement & current insurance must be on file PLUS ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING & PROOF OF DELIVERY with freight bill before payment will be made.

7. Your signature indicated you have read, approved the rate, and terms listed above. Please sign and email to dispatch@tranzitexpress.com or your sales representative.

ispatch #	4019	
OL Number	PRO-3766	and the first
ckup Date	19 Jan, 2024	

Shipper Ref: Pick Up Number:1227848

MHS Conveyor Corporation- Norton Shores 1300 East Mt Garfield Rd Norton SHores, MI, 49441 Contact: David

THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:

Tranzit Express Inc. 242 W Main St. PMB 230 Hendersonville, TN , 37075 **PRO Number**

Attach PRO Sticker HERE!

Consignee Ref: Pick Up Number:1227848

Maersk Warehousing & Distrubution, LLC 380 Arglyle Rd Savannah, GA, 31419 (919) 369-4912

Scal # 0026430

Freight Charges: Prepaid

Received, subject to the contract between the Shipper, Consignee or Third Party and the Carrier in effect on the date of shipment. The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated above. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any tariffs or classifications whether individually determined or filed with any Federal or State/Provincial regulatory Agency, except as specifically agreed to in writing by both parties. In the event a contract does not exist, it is mutually agreed to that services performed hereunder shall be subject to all terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth in the National Motor Freight Classification and 52 I.C.C. 671.

# of Pieces	нм	Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions List Hazardous Materials First		Weight Class		
701		Load Misc Conveyor Equipment (see MHS Manifest)		40,000.00 lbs		
Customs E	Broker:	Border Crossing:		CARRIER SPO	T QUOTE	#

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE MATERIALS ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, PACKAGED, MARKED, AND LABELLED, AND ARE IN PROPER CONDITION FOR TRANSPORTATION, ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION. Special Instructions:

SHIPPER SIGNATURE:	Date: 1/17/24	CARRIER: Zigi Freight DBA Royal 3 Inc	2990 P	Time:
CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE:	Date:		Number of Pieces Beceived:	Date:

Printed 19-Jan-2024 14:57 UTC

Powered by TAILWIND Software

Page 1

Scanned with CamScanner

Dispatch #	4019	14
BOL Number	PRO-3766	R
Pickup Date	19 Jan, 2024	

Stra	ight	Rill	of	lad	ing
Jua	Igiit	DIII	U	Lau	шь

Subject to B/L Terms

Shipper Ref: Pick Up Number:1227848

MHS Conveyor Corporation- Norton Shores 1300 East Mt Garfield Rd Norton Shores, MI, 49441 Contact: David

THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:

Tranzit Express Inc. 242 W Main St. PMB 230 Hendersonville, TN, 37075 **PRO Number**

Attach PRO Sticker HERE!

Consignee Ref: Plck Up Number:1227848

Maersk Warehousing & Distrubution, LLC 380 Arglyle Rd Savannah, GA, 31419 (919) 369-4912

Sta	1 # 0076	
Freight Charges:	Prepaid	1

Received, subject to the contract between the Shipper, Consignee or Third Party and the Carrier in effect on the date of shipment. The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated above. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any tariffs or classifications whether individually determined or filed with any Federal or State/Provincial regulatory Agency, except as specifically agreed to in writing by both parties. In the event a contract does not exist, it is mutually agreed to that services performed hereunder shall be subject to all terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth in the National Motor Freight Classification and 52 I.C.C. 671.

# of Pieces	нм	Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions List Hazardous Materials First			Class	NMFC	
\mathcal{A}^{1}		Load Misc Conveyor Equip	ment (see MHS Manifest)	4	040,000.00 lbs		
Customs I	Broker:		Border Crossing:		CARRIER SPOT	T QUOTE	#
			ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, PACKAG				

Special Instructions:

SHIPPER SIGNATURE:	Date:	CARRIER: Zigi Freight DBA Royal 3 Inc	Trailer #:	Time:
CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE	Date:	DRIVERS SIGNATURE:	Number of Pieces Received:	Date:
Printed 19-Jan-2024 14:57 UTC	Pov	vered by TAILWIND Software		Page 1

Scanned with CamScanner